DS-AFS.002 Rev No:2
1
• Various immersion length options from 75 mm to 500 mm
• Wide range of customizable features (mechanical connection type, electrical connection, material type, etc.)
• Various switch and float options
• Maximum reliability thanks to high-quality reed contacts
• Fast and easy installation

08 : 8 mm
*Please ask for other options
ORDER CODE
11- Material
E304 : 304 SS (std.)
*Please ask for other options
8- Float Type
F1M1 : 28 x 28 x 9,5mm 304 SS (std.)
F2M2 : 38 x 26 x 9,5mm 304 SS
*It should be selected according to the connection and radius.
*Please ask for other options
9- Process Connection (E)
G1      : G1”
*Please ask for other options
10- Electrical Connection
S170 : DIN43650-A
*Please ask for other options
1M : 1 meters cable
SAMPLE ORDER CODE: AFS 110 – 100 – 08 – 1– R1 – 30 – 1 – F1M1 – G1 – S170 – E304
7- Number of Floats
1: 1 pcs (std.)
2: 2 pcs
*It should be selected according to the connection and radius.
*Please ask for other options
2- Immersion Pipe Length (mm) (L)
075: 75mm
100: 100mm
125: 125mm
150: 150mm
175: 175mm                      275: 275mm                    375: 375mm                     475: 475mm
200: 200mm                      300: 300mm                    400: 400mm                     500: 500mm
225: 225mm                      325: 325mm                    425: 425mm
250: 250mm                      350: 350mm                    450: 450mm
*Thread included
*Please ask for other options
1-Model
AFS 110
4- Number of Switches
1: 1 pcs (std.)
2: 2 pcs
*A single SPDT relay type is available as standard. For the SPST relay type, one or more units can be selected optionally.
*Please ask for other options
5- Switch Type
R1 : SPDT relay
R2 : SPST-NO relay
*Please ask for other options
6-Upper Switch Distance (mm) (L1)